Set of 4 steak knives 'Stavanger', olive tree

ID wood

baladéo Ref: ECO000510

10cm food-grade 420 stainless steel blades (martensitic steel compliant with EN10088-2 2005
standard) with titanium coating. Ribbed olive wood handles. Heather grey RPET roll-up storage
included.

Warning: This product is not dishwasher safe.

Key features:

- Martensitic 420 stainless steel blades (with titanium coating) for optimal resistance against
oxidation and perfect food compliance.

- Handles in ribbed olive wood on these pieces of cutlery to bring elegance and authenticity to
every table.

- Presented in a storage pouch made of RPET (recycled material) instead of a disposable

cardboard packaging to protect and transport them anywhere, even during holidays!

69.90€ Tax Included MSRP
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)

baladéo

Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material

Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity per inner
carton

Baladéo
8211910000
China
3661190019295

Wood, Titanium,

Data sheet

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (9)
Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Stainless steel, RPET

(Recycled)

Brown, Grey

no

no

40.00
30.00
27.00
39.00
14.20

10.00

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when closed
(cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging

Packaging length (cm)
Packaging length (cm)
Packaging Height (cm)

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Max surface available for printing (cm)

345.00

335.00

0.00

24.00

5.80

4.80

0.00

10.00
0.00

Label
24.00
5.80
4.80

Transfer MSOHD 1 in full colour (Below 100cm?2)

Overlap
10x 6
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